Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 24
17/06/2018 - 11:15

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
12 - 13 godina

LALKOVIC, Helena
KALJEVIC, Mina
STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
KALJEVIC, Anja
ANDRIOPOULQU, ASIMINA
BICEK, Zala Pia

LABUS, Lara

KOSTIC, Sara

ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
MARKANTONAKI, VASILIKI
ILIE, Bianca

SOVLJANSKI, Jovana
ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA
OSTOJIC, Sofija

CLONOU MWNE

N
E S o

14 - 17 godina

SEGEL, Janja
MILUTINOVICH, Katarina
KULIASHOVA, Anastasiya
BASTA, Nadja
SALADUKHINA, Aliona
SEMIZHON, Alena
HANCMAN, Mojca
BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE
BOCEKLER, BERIL
TUSEK, Dasa

CULIBRK, Tara
IMNADZE, Mariam
DIMKIC, Isidora
BOSKOV, Andjela
SVORCAN, Sara

PISEK, Eva

KISIC, Ana

PSENICNIK, Tiara
KREVZEL PANIC, Spela
CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
MARICIC, Masa
CULIBRK, Tea
MAKSIMOVIC, Jana
TSAROUCHA, ELEFTHERIA
NAUMOVSKA, Lana
PRECOB, Anisia

IKIC, Jovana
ASLANIDOU, AGAPI
BIZJAK, Nika

31. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra

CLO®NO AWM E
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Otvoreno

1. SEGEL, Janja
KARAKOUSKAYA, Nastassia
MILUTINOVICH, Katarina
KULIASHOVA, Anastasiya
BASTA, Nadja
SALADUKHINA, Aliona

o Uk wn

G.R.

05 11. APRIL Beograd
05 11. APRIL Beograd
06 Proleter

05 11. APRIL Beograd
05  GNO ARIS NIKEAS
05 PK Radovljica

06 PK "BPK" Bgd

05 Novi Beograd 011
05 Novi Beograd 011
06  GNO ARIS NIKEAS
05 Aquasport

05 La Kolubara

06  GNO ARIS NIKEAS
06 PK ,,Barakuda"

01 PK Fuzinar Ravne
01 Junost

01 Belarus

02 11. APRIL Beograd
01 Belarus

03 Belarus

02 PK Fuzinar Ravne
04 TURKEY

04 TURKEY

03 Slovenia

01 11. APRIL Beograd
01  Georgia

03 11. APRIL Beograd
04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
04 PK Vracar

02 PK Ljubljana

04 11. APRIL Beograd
03 PK Ljubljana

03 PK Ljubljana

03 11. APRIL Beograd
01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
03 11. APRIL Beograd
04 11. APRIL Beograd
03 Novi Beograd 011
04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS
03 PK Radovljica

04 Aquasport

04 SPARTAK PROZIVKA
03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS
02 KPD Zvezda Kranj
02 PK "BPK" Bgd

01 PK Fuzinar Ravne
96 Belarus

01 Junost

01 Belarus

02 11. APRIL Beograd
01 Belarus

Vreme Bodova

1:03.77
1:04.57
1:04.94
1:05.22
1:05.87
1:07.42
1:13.44
1:15.60
1:15.82
1:15.94
1:15.95
1:18.17
1:19.14
1:20.34

57.83

58.07

58.12

58.72

59.39

59.49

59.85

59.94
1:00.23
1:00.58
1:01.05
1:01.12
1:02.09
1.02.36
1.02.73
1:02.98
1:04.33
1:04.49
1:04.58
1.04.70
1.05.41
1:05.42
1:.05.77
1:06.22
1:06.31
1.06.88
1:.07.52
1:08.41
1:10.24
1:10.28
1:10.91

57.83
58.01
58.07
58.12
58.72
59.39

533
513
504
498
483
451
349
320
317
315
315
289
278
266

714
706
704
682
660
656
644
642
632
621
607
605
577
570
560
553
519
515
513
510
494
493
486
476
474
462
449
431
398
398
387

714
708
706
704
682
660

0 IVO 00000

oy oyoyoyoxe)

50m

30.62
31.47
31.49
31.52
31.56
32.11
35.04

36.08

36.01
37.06

37.41

27.87
28.98

28.49

29.32
29.01
29.45
29.62
29.14
29.84

31.02
31.15

32.43

31.87

31.88

33.69

34.12

27.87
27.80
28.98

28.49

100m

33.15
33.10
33.45
33.70
34.31
35.31
38.40

39.74

39.94
4111

42.93

29.96
29.09

30.23

30.53
30.93
30.78
30.96
3191
31.28

33.68
34.26

33.79

34.44

35.64

36.55

36.79

29.96
30.21
29.09

30.23
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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 24, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

SEMIZHON, Alena
MASTILOVIC, Mina
HANCMAN, Mojca
BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE
BOCEKLER, BERIL
TUSEK, Dasa

CULIBRK, Tara
IMNADZE, Mariam
ANDRASEK, Martina
DIMKIC, Isidora
BOSKOV, Andjela
SVORCAN, Sara

PISEK, Eva

LALKOVIC, Helena
KISIC, Ana

PSENICNIK, Tiara
KALJEVIC, Mina
KREVZEL PANIC, Spela
CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
STOILIKOVSKI, Lena
STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
KALJEVIC, Anja
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
MARICIC, Masa
CULIBRK, Tea
ANDRIOPOULOU, ASIMINA
MAKSIMOVIC, Jana
TSAROUCHA, ELEFTHERIA
LAZIC, Marija
NAUMOVSKA, Lana
BICEK, Zala Pia
PRECOB, Anisia

IKIC, Jovana
ASLANIDOU, AGAPI
BIZJAK, Nika
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
LABUS, Lara

KOSTIC, Sara
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
MARKANTONAKI, VASILIKI
ILIE, Bianca
SOVLJANSKI, Jovana
ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA
OSTOJIC, Sofija

G.R.

03
91
02
04
04
03
01
01
00
03
04
04
02
05
04
03
05
03
03
06
99
05
01
03
04
05
03
04
00
03
05
04
04
03
02
02
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06

Belarus

SPARTAK PROZIVKA
PK Fuzinar Ravne
TURKEY

TURKEY

Slovenia

11. APRIL Beograd
Georgia

Dubrava

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK Ljubljana

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK Ljubljana

11. APRIL Beograd
PK Ljubljana

11. APRIL Beograd
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
GNO ARIS NIKEAS
Novi Beograd 011
GNO ARIS NIKEAS
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Radovljica

PK Radovljica
Aguasport

SPARTAK PROZIVKA
GNO ARIS NIKEAS
KPD Zvezda Kranj

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
GNO ARIS NIKEAS
Aquasport

La Kolubara

GNO ARIS NIKEAS
PK ,,Barakuda"

Vreme Bodova

59.49

59.65

59.85

59.94
1:00.23
1:00.58
1:01.05
1:01.12
1:01.18
1:02.09
1:02.36
1.02.73
1:02.98
1:03.77
1:04.33
1:04.49
1.04.57
1.04.58
1.04.70
1:04.94
1:05.09
1:05.22
1:05.41
1:05.42
1:05.77
1:05.87
1:06.22
1:06.31
1.06.87
1.06.88
1:07.42
1:07.52
1:08.41
1:10.24
1:10.28
1:10.91
1:13.44
1:15.60
1:15.82
1:15.94
1:15.95
1:18.17
1:19.14
1:20.34

656
651
644
642
632
621
607
605
603
577
570
560
553
533
519
515
513
513
510
504
501
498
494
493
486
483
476
474
462
462
451
449
431
398
398
387
349
320
317
315
315
289
278
266

TI0VOO0

50m

29.09
29.32
29.01
29.45
29.62
29.14
29.84
29.15

30.62

31.47

31.02
31.49

31.52
31.15

31.56

32.43
31.87

32.11

31.88

33.69

34.12
35.04

36.08

36.01
37.06

3741

100m

30.56
30.53
30.93
30.78
30.96
31.91
31.28
32.03

33.15

33.10

33.68
33.45

33.70
34.26

34.31

33.79
34.44

35.31

35.64

36.55

36.79
38.40

39.74

39.94
4111

42.93
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